
   

 
So much fun celebrating not only the holidays with you ladies and 
gents, but to celebrate 20 years of serving by stitching for our 
babies in need. Now, off to a new year with fabric and yarn and all 

of the supplies you might need at the warehouse. 🍼💗👣 
************************************** 
 
January Needs 
* Boy and Girl Large Tote Bags  
* Girl Lap-Front Shirts 
* Boy Lap-Front Shirts 
* Boy Quilts 
* Girl Caps 
 
* January distribution: 25 layettes/985 items/3 burials 
* Workday at the warehouse! Saturday, January 18th (9:30)  
    We will be organizing all things in unit 547: 
         -'Big bag' (layette duffle bag)  fabric - sort and organize 
         - go through and organize woven for quilts and maybe use an Accuquilt for 
small pieces 
* Sewing and Quilt Expo coming March 12-14 
 
 
CALENDAR: 
Jan 18 (Sat) Workday at the warehouse 
Jan 29 ( Wed) Pre-pack 
Feb 3 (Mon) Business meeting 
Feb 26 (Wed) Pre-pack 



Mar 2 (Mon) Business meeting 
April 1 (Wed) Pre-pack 
April 6 (Mon) Business meeting 
April 29 Pre-pack 
May 4 (Mon) Business meeting 
May 27 (Wed) Pre-pack 
June 1 (Mon) Business meeting 
 
Pre-pack - 9:30 at Your Extra Attic/ 130 Peachtree Industrial Boulevard, Sugar Hill 
Business Meeting - 10:15 at Atlanta Sewing Center/ 1248 Duluth Highway, Duluth 
 
 

      To Stitchers of yarn and thread: 

    

Happy January and Happy 2020! 
Amy W. 


